Shenzhen JMK Tech Co., Ltd
SLR16 Series LED Street Light
LM79
LM80
ISO9001
ISO14001
Smart lighting solutions--- Zigbee lighting control
LM79

SLR16 Series LED Street Light
3.Product Dimension
Model NO. Size L(mm) Size W(mm) Size H(mm)
Support pole
diameter
R16-13 466 178 89 48/60
R16-15 518 179 89 48/60
R16-110 564 204 89 60
R16-115 576 234 89 60
R16-120 628 255 89 60
SLR16 Series LED Street Light
Model NO. Power(W) Light Source LED QTY (PCS) Lens(PCS) CCT(K)
Lumen
(lm/W)
CRI
R16-13-30W 30 3030(5050) 64/24 4 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-13-40W 40 3030(5050) 64/24 4 4000k 130/150 ＞70
R16-15-50W 50 3030(5050) 96/36 6 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-15-60W 60 3030(5050) 96/36 6 4000k 130/150 ＞70
R16-110-80W 80 3030(5050) 96/48 8 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-110-100W 100 3030(5050) 128/48 8 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-115-120W 120 3030(5050) 192/72 12 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-115-150W 150 3030(5050) 192/72 12 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-120-180W 180 3030(5050) 240/90 15 4000k 130/160 ＞70
R16-120-200W 200 3030(5050) 240/90 15 4000k 130/160 ＞70
4.Parameter
Erp Technical Specification
Item Symbol specification/Data
Color Index CRI Ra>70